MANDEL JCC
PALM BEACHES 2026 JCC Schedule

DAY HOLIDAY & BUILDING CLOSURE EARLY BUILDING CLOSURE

New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1%

Monday, January 19

Martin Luther Kin
intu ing Open for volunteer project only

Day

Wednesday, April 1t at 1pm

Passover Thursday, April 2™

Thursday, April 9

Staff Professional Friday, April 24t
Development Day

Thursday, May 215t at 6pm

Shavuot
Friday, May 22
Memorial Day Monday, May 25
Independence Day Friday, July 3rd
Observance
Labor Day Monday, September 7t

Friday, September 11t at 1pm

Saturday, September 12t"
Rosh Hashanah

Sunday, September 13t

Yom Kippur Sunday, September 20t at 1pm
Monday, September 21°t

Friday, September 25t at 6pm
Sukkot

Saturday, September 26th

Friday, October 2" at 6pm

Shemini Atzeret
Saturday, October 3™

Thursday, November 26
Thanksgiving Friday, November 27t

Staff Professional
Development Day Friday, December 11t

Christmas Eve Thursday, Dec 24" at 1pm

Friday, December 25" Open

Christmas Da
v for Special Events Only

New Year’s Eve Wednesday, Dec 31 at 1pm




